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1423/1918 11/06/2020 WD Q I 01 335,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VONDA K ROBB

MANUFACTURING INDUS

1423/1419 6/15/2020 FS U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK DANIEL CONLON

VONDA KAYE ROBB FKA
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000051255 Roof Replacement 20,300 10/25/2024

21756 SFR 661 04/20/2004

HX Base Yr

417 SW DART DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,837 132.0927 147.94 419,706 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2389

BAS 2,389 100 2,389 279,209

FGR 530 55 292 34,126

FOP 34 30 10 1,168

FSP 349 40 140 16,362

PTO 124 5 6 702

3,426 2,837 331,568

BAS= W15 PTO= N4 W31 S4 E31$ FSP= W31 S12 E1  R2 U2  E5  D2
R2  E20 N9 E1 N3$ S3 W1 S9 W20  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W1 N23 W20
S42 FGR= S22 E11 S2 E12 N24 W23$ E23 S12 E9 FOP= S2 E7 N6 W5
S4 W2$ E2 N4 E5 S7 E12 N7 E15 N39$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 825.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,650

3,650

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


